Data sheet

Commercial Art.No.: R1.100.5008.0
connection cable M8 VERBINDUNGSLTG M8

connection cable for magnetic switch series SMA, with screw connection M8

Commercial Art.No.
EAN
Order Unit

Technical data

general

suitable for safety functions
housing material

number of protected contact energized outputs

type of electric connection

construction type housing

cross-/short circuit identification possible
degree of protection (IP)

type of actuation

output circuit

max. output current at protected output
min. output current

min. rated supply voltage at DC

max. rated supply voltage at DC

other

voltage type
number of protected semiconductor outputs
type of switch output

classification

ECLASS 11
ECLASS 8.1
ETIM 9.0
ETIM 8.0
ETIM 7.0
ETIM 6.0
ETIM 5.0
ETIM 4.0
ETIM 3.0

R1.100.5008.0
4049088268021
1

yes
plastic

2

connector M8
cuboid

yes

P67

magnet

200 mA
5 mA
5V
48V

DC

other

27279218

EC001855
EC001855
EC001855
EC001855
EC001855
EC001855
EC001855

vz wieland

Creation date 29.04.2019

Reserve technical changes

Page 1
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product compliance

ROHS conformity status compliant
REACH-SVHC conformity status compliant
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